
Investment in sustainability 
in the technology sector

Most companies in the tech industry invested between $500,000 and 
$1 million into ESG development in the last financial year (36%). In 
comparison, the majority are investing either $500,000-$1 million or $2-$5 
million on sustainability initiatives in the current financial year (31%).

Most investment is allocated to the departments of IT (37%) and 
Infrastructure/Sustainable technology (30%). 

For in-depth insights on industry perceptions on sustainability in the 
technology industry, get a copy of our report today.

Year agnostic average investments breakdown

IT Staff Training Infrastructure/ 
Sustainable 
technology

Other

Mean Last Year

Average investment of sustainability in each level

4000

3500

3000

2500

2000

1500

1000

500

0

CEO

Dire
cto

r o
r 

Board
 le

ve
l

Middle 

Managem
ent

Opera
tio

ns

Deve
lopm

ent

Head of 

Susta
inabilit

y

Core
 Pro

gra
m

 Lead/

Pro
gra

m
 M

anager f
or a

 

su
sta

inabilit
y in

itia
tiv

e

Heads of Sustainability and Core program roles expected to receive 
largest increase in sustainability investment

Where is this investment going? 

Investment priorities by role

Mean Current Year Mean Next Year

How Sustainable is the 
Technology sector? Learn more
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